
DATE TIME ACTIVITY

Friday, February 23 6:00 P.M. Open House (grades 8-11)

Sunday, March 3 - Application Deadline (grades 8-11)

Monday, March 11 4:00 P.M. English Proficiency Test (grade 8)

Tuesday, March 12 4:00 P.M. Georgian Proficiency Test (grade 8)

Wednesday, March 13 4:00 P.M. Math Test (grade 8)

Thursday, March 14 4:00 P.M. English Proficiency Test (grades 9-11)

Friday, March 15 4:00 P.M. Math Test (grades 9-11)

Friday, April 12 6:00 P.M. Test Results Published (grades 8-11)

Monday,  April 15 6:00 P.M. 

Tuition Abatement Information Session (Nana Mikhelidze, 

Financial Director)

Monday-Saturday, April 15-20 To be published Individual Interviews (grades 8-11)

Monday, April 29 6:00 P.M. Acceptance and Waiting Lists Published (grade 8)

Tuesday, April 30 6:00 P.M. Waiting List Published (grades 9-11)

Friday, May 17 6:00 P.M. Tuition Abatment Application Deadline

Friday, May 24 10:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M.

Parents receive a letter from the Tuition Abatement 

Committee via email

Tuesday, May 28 6:00 P.M. Parents inform the school of their final decision

Monday, May 20-31

Parents will receive an 

email notification Parents Sign the Education Service Agreement (grades 8-11)

Thursday, May 30

Parents will receive an 

email notification Foreign Language Questionnaire
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